
Position First Last

Baseball Orlando (Landy) Faedo

BKB, Head, Boys Todd Price

BKB, Head, Girls

CCountry, Boys Roger Mills

CCountry, Girls Roger Mills

Cheer, Head Jeri Kennedy

Flag FB, Head Matthew Hernandez

Football, Head Dylan Clark

Golf, Boys Pat Kennedy

Golf, Girls Thomas Frisby

Lacrosse, Boys Eric Klaus

Lacrosse, Girls Kristine Kunkel

Soccer, Boys Michael Walters

Soccer, Girls Tim Hill

Softball Robin Kopp

Swim, Boys Lenora Guerra

Swim, Girls Lenora Guerra

Tennis, Boys Thomas Frisby

Tennis, Girls Nathalie Kobel

Track, Head, Boys Roger Mills

Track, Head, Girls Catherine Sholtez

Volleyball, Head Heidi Heath

Wrestling, Head Michael Heldt



Email Address

landy.faedo@sdhc.k12.fl.us

todd.price@sdhc.k12.fl.us

currently vacant

roger.mills@sdhc.k12.fl.us

roger.mills@sdhc.k12.fl.us

jeri.kennedy@sdhc.k12.fl.us

matthew.hernandez@sdhc.k12.fl.us

robert.clark1@sdhc.k12.fl.us

P43915@gmail.com (patrick.kennedy1@sdhc.k12.fl.us)

thomas.frisby@sdhc.k12.fl.us

eric.klaus@sdhc.k12.fl.us/eklaus15@gmail.com

kristine.kunkel@sdhc.k12.fl.us

michael.walters@sdhc.k12.fl.us

timothy.hill@sdhc.k12.fl.us

robin.kopp@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Lenora.guerra@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Lenora.guerra@sdhc.k12.fl.us

thomas.frisby@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Nathalie.Kobel@sdhc.k12.fl.us

roger.mills@sdhc.k12.fl.us

catherine.sholtez@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Heidi.Heath@sdhc.k12.fl.us

michael.heldt@sdhc.k12.fl.us
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